Colfax-Greenwood Fire Department

Jason Nelson

Ruth Reddy
Consumers Energy
Consumers Energy
Straight talk wireless
Viasat

IRS

WEX

Cadillac Garage Door
Peterson McGregor
Forest Area Credit Union
FLSI

Spencer Manufacturing
UIA

Bills for Approval
July 11 2022

Wage June 2022
Sec/Tres Wage June 2022-internet
monthly service
monthly service
monthly service
monthly service

March 2022 tax deposit
truck fuel
service/repair

Accident policy

check stop payment
Pump flow test

Truck repair (505)

2nd Q deposit

300.00
180.00
109.80
22.54
16.97
50.60
69.41
250.08
232.96
1,342.00
20.00
904.00
1,210.65
1.00

TOTAL

4,710.01



