Colfax-Greenwood Fire Department Bills for Approval July 11 2022

Jason Nelson	Wage June 2022	300.00
Ruth Reddy	Sec/Tres Wage June 2022-internet	180.00
Consumers Energy	monthly service	109.80
Consumers Energy	monthly service	22.54
Straight talk wireless	monthly service	16.97
Viasat	monthly service	50.60
IRS	March 2022 tax deposit	69.41
WEX	truck fuel	250.08
Cadillac Garage Door	service/repair	232.96
Peterson McGregor	Accident policy	1,342.00
Forest Area Credit Union	check stop payment	20.00
FLSI	Pump flow test	904.00
Spencer Manufacturing	Truck repair (505)	1,210.65
UIA	2nd Q deposit	1.00
TOTAL		4,710.01